## SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_

	Offere	ed by of
	Amend	SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 373 , Page 2 , Section 323.100 , Line 5
2		of said page, by striking "fifty" and inserting in lieu thereof
3		"twenty-five"; and further amend lines 6-19 of said page, by
4		striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the
5		following: "at fifty dollars. On January 1, 2016, and
6		thereafter, the testing fee shall be set at seventy-five
7		dollars.".

8